
2024 FIRST RIDER PROGRAM 
WILL YOUR CHILD BE RIDING THE BUS FOR THE FIRST TIME?  

Check out our FREE one-hour program which provides parents and children with information about school bus 
safety, rules and even a ride on a real school bus! 

All families in Simcoe County are invited to attend any of the sessions below - no registration is required.  

The Summer 2024 First Rider Program dates, times and locations are tentatively scheduled as follows: 

@SCSTC_SchoolBus 

@SCSTC_SchoolBus 

main.simcoecountyschoolbus.ca/SAFETY 
Questions or inquiries?   Email: info@scstc.ca 

DAY DATE TIME CITY SCHOOL 

Monday  Aug. 19 9 and 10 a.m. Innisfil Alcona Glen Elementary School 

Monday  Aug. 19 6 p.m. Orillia Regent Park Public School 

Tuesday Aug. 20 6 p.m. Collingwood Mountain View Public School 

Wednesday  Aug. 21 9 and 10 a.m. Midland Huron Park Public School 

Thursday  Aug. 22 9 and 10 a.m. Bradford Fred C. Cook Public School 

Thursday  Aug. 22 6 p.m. Angus Our Lady of Grace Catholic School 

Friday  Aug. 23 9 and 10 a.m. Barrie St. Michael the Archangel Catholic School 

Monday  Aug. 26 9 and 10 a.m. Collingwood Admiral Collingwood Elementary School 

Tuesday Aug. 27  9 and 10 a.m. Bracebridge Monsignor Michael O’Leary Catholic School 

Tuesday Aug. 27  6 p.m. Midland Monsignor Castex Catholic School 

Wednesday  Aug. 28  9 and 10 a.m. Orillia Monsignor Lee Catholic School 

Wednesday  Aug. 28  6 p.m. Barrie Terry Fox Elementary School 

Thursday Aug. 29 6 p.m. Innisfil Holy Cross Catholic School 

Friday Aug. 30 9 and 10 a.m. Alliston Holy Family Catholic School 


